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2026 
Schedule - McCormick Town Council Meetings/Holidays 

to be held/observed by the Town of McCormick 

McCormick Town Council's regular scheduled council meetings are held on the second Tuesday 
of each month in the One Stop Conference Room, 109 West Augusta Street, McCormick, SC 
beginning at 7:00 p.m. Meeting dates for 2026 will be as follows: 

January 13 
February 10 
March 10 
April 14 
May 12 
June 9 

July 14 
August 11 
September 8 
October 13 
November 10 
December 8 

The following holidays will be observed by the Town in 2026: 

New Year's Day 
Martin Luther King Day 
President's Day 
Good Friday 
Memorial Day 
Juneteenth Day 
Independence Day 
Labor Day 
Veteran's Day 
Thanksgiving 
Christmas 
New Year's Eve 

Thursday -January 1 
Monday - January 19 
Monday - February 16 
Friday - April 3 
Monday - May 25 
Friday - June 19 
Friday - July 3 
Monday -September 7 
Wednesday- November 11 
Thurs/Friday - November 26 & 27 
Thurs/Friday- December 24 & 25 
Thursday, December 31 

Town employees are given a bonus each year; the amount of the bonus is set during the ~udget 
process beginning in January and is effective with the new fiscal budget beginning July 1 and 
payable in December. 

Introduced/Approved by Council: 
11/17/2025 

Respectfully submitted, 
Sandra McKinney, Clerk/Treasurer 

11 7 West Augusta Street 
P.O. Box 306 

MC(ormick. S.C ?9835 
(864) 852-2225 

fl\X (SM) 852 2476 


